BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

49.068
14.379
12.839
6.548
4.066
3.360
959
1.882

93.101

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

VALOR

CAFRTAGENA

BUCARARANGA
MANZALES

BARFANZUILLA FEREIRA

VOLUMEN

CARTAGENA
BUZARARANGA
MENEALES

BARFANUILLA

ALl

MEDELLIN

659.393,71
185.540,94
94.901,11
62.064,34
49.272,48
38.136,04
12.615,96
12.965,23

1.114.889,81



